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Trisa Cup 2024 31.08.2024

Einzelwertung K7

Rang Name Jahrgang Verein Reck  Boden   Ring    Sprung     Total      

1 Annja Keiser 1994 TSV 2001 Rotkreuz 9.75 1 9.75 1 9.35 2 9.25 3 38.10 G *
2 Loanne  Kupper 2005 Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz 9.35 5 9.75 1 9.50 1 9.33 1 37.93 S *
3 Pauline Pellaton 2006 Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz 9.75 1 8.90 14 9.25 3 9.08 8 36.98 B *
4 Héloïse Guye-Bergeret 2002 Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz 9.10 9 9.55 5 9.10 7 9.18 6 36.93 *
5 Jade Chevroulet 2002 Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz 9.45 4 9.45 6 8.90 12 8.98 13 36.78 *
6 Alexia Guidi 1996 FSG Ancienne La Chaux-de-Fonds 9.10 9 9.60 4 8.90 12 9.08 8 36.68 *
7 Ramona Schuler 2002 GETU Schattdorf 9.10 9 9.15 11 9.20 4 8.98 13 36.43 *
7 Debora Wolfisberg 2003 STV Neuenkirch 9.35 5 9.15 11 8.85 14 9.08 8 36.43 *
9 Eva Fleischlin 1999 STV Sempach 9.00 13 9.25 9 8.95 9 9.08 8 36.28

10 Anna Bühlmann 2004 STV Neuenkirch 9.10 9 9.40 7 8.95 9 8.78 16 36.23
11 Olivia Brügger 1998 Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz 9.55 3 9.05 13 8.25 16 9.13 7 35.98
12 Livia Widmer 2004 STV Hochdorf 8.90 16 8.90 14 9.05 8 9.08 8 35.93
13 Angela Wandel 1997 STV Hochdorf 9.15 8 9.20 10 8.25 16 9.23 4 35.83
14 Nadine Oppliger 2000 Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz 9.25 7 9.35 8 7.90 18 9.30 2 35.80
15 Ladina Stoop 2002 STV Ballwil 8.95 15 8.85 16 8.95 9 8.85 15 35.60
16 Camille Chaignat 2004 Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz 7.45 19 9.70 3 9.20 4 9.23 4 35.58
17 Michaela Fecker 2000 STV Sempach 9.00 13 8.40 18 9.20 4 8.23 19 34.83
18 Laura Häfliger 2004 STV Sempach 8.65 18 8.40 18 8.70 15 8.38 18 34.13
19 Tanja Baumeler 2004 STV Hochdorf 8.70 17 8.50 17 7.40 19 8.58 17 33.18

1 von 1



Trisa Cup 2024 31.08.2024

Mannschaftscup K7

Rang Verein Name  Reck Boden Ring Sprung      Total        
1 Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz 1 Camille Chaignat - 9.70 9.20 9.23 112.44 G *

Jade Chevroulet 9.45 - - -
Héloïse Guye-Bergeret 9.10 9.55 9.10 9.18
Loanne  Kupper 9.35 9.75 9.50 9.33

Total 27.90 29.00 27.80 27.74

2 Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz 2 Olivia Brügger 9.55 9.05 8.25 9.13 108.76 S *
Nadine Oppliger 9.25 9.35 7.90 9.30
Pauline Pellaton 9.75 8.90 9.25 9.08

Total 28.55 27.30 25.40 27.51

3 STV Sempach 1 Michaela Fecker 9.00 8.40 9.20 8.23 105.24 B *
Eva Fleischlin 9.00 9.25 8.95 9.08
Laura Häfliger 8.65 8.40 8.70 8.38

Total 26.65 26.05 26.85 25.69

4 STV Hochdorf 1 Tanja Baumeler 8.70 8.50 7.40 8.58 104.94
Angela Wandel 9.15 9.20 8.25 9.23
Livia Widmer 8.90 8.90 9.05 9.08

Total 26.75 26.60 24.70 26.89
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